
KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

A. School

B. School Year

C. Total Varsity Athletes

D. Total Non-Varsity Athletes

E. Total below Grade 9 who played varsity

F. Total below Grade 9 who played non-varsity

Verification Code: 033d0d0c6c1cf48e65a8bd8dc81a9c12 2016-05-09 13:26:50

Digitally signed by James Durham (jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us) May 9, 2016 13:34:04 PM

2015-2016

North Laurel

272

13

38

6

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

200703 Abbott , Brandon M 8 - X
107532 Abner , Ryan J M 12 2012 X
184626 Adams , Alyssa F 11 2013 X
148230 Albright , Chandler M 12 2012 X
196522 Albright , Emily F 9 2015 X
214931 Alford , Evan M 10 2014 X
180060 Allen , Drew M 11 2013 X
248896 Allen , Nathan M 7 - X
244161 Anderson , Meg F 7 - X
148481 Asher , Autumn F 12 2012 X/C
157909 Asher , Bryson M 11 2011 X
214942 Bailey , Bascom M 10 2014 X
234201 Baldwin , Rob M 10 2014 X
163639 Ball , Bryan M 12 2012 X
245292 Ball , Chandler M 11 2013 X
196533 Ball , Darion M 8 - X
263400 Ball , Trevor M 11 2013 X
214900 Banaszak , Devon M 10 2014 X
235439 Banaszak , Makayla  F 11 2013 X
244140 Banks , Hunter M 9 2015 X
214918 Bartley , Jarrod M 10 2014 X
253308 Belt , Andrew M 9 2015 X
148237 Benge , Kendall M 9 2015 X
107535 Benge , Winston C M 10 2014 X
244136 Binder , Alex  M 9 2015 X
235441 Blair , Katie F 9 2015 X
130674 Boggs , Ian M 10 2014 X
263398 Boggs , Noah M 8 - X
130669 Boone , Josh M 12 2008 X
214876 Bowles , Austin M 10 2014 X
184640 Bowling , Brianna F 9 2015 X
214898 Bowling , Dawson M 10 2014 X
220894 Bowling , Emily F 10 2014 C
244141 Bowling , Hunter M 9 2015 X
107536 Bowling , John M M 11 2013 X
164005 Bowling , Katie F 11 2013 X
199110 Bowling , Tory M 11 2013 X
214916 Bowling , Zach M 10 2014 X
216074 Brewer , Ethan D M 9 2015 X
220428 Brewer , Skylar F 9 2015 X
159850 Bridges , Ashton F 11 2013 X
244521 Brinks , Lennox F 9 2015 X
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245484 Brockman , Jeremy M 9 2015 X
214938 Brooks , Matt M 10 2014 X
107539 Broughton , Austin J M 9 2014 X
214952 Broughton , Nick M 10 2014 X
157908 Broughton , Peyton M 11 2013 X
169495 Brown , Katalyn F 12 2012 X
196523 Brown , Katie  F 8 - X
163983 Brown , Keller M 9 2015 X
163627 Browning , Cole M 12 2012 X
206382 Brummett , Haley F 9 2015 X
200702 Brummett , Justin M 9 2015 X
245487 Brummett , Ryan Justin M 9 2015 X
196424 Brummett , Tonya F 10 2014 X
90955 Bruner , Kayla F 12 2012 X

253304 Bryant , Will M 9 2015 X
147812 Burkhardt , Casey M 12 2012 X
248581 Burkhart , Justin M 10 2014 X
169496 Cain , Allie F 11 2013 X
169504 Calloway , Isiah M 12 2012 X
130406 Campbell , Raye F 11 2013 X/C
107546 Capobianco , Jack R M 10 2014 X
147740 Carpenter , Brandon M 12 2012 X
225528 Carroll , Courtney F 9 2015 X
263401 Carson , Timeka H F 10 2014 X
184629 Chamberlain , Gabby F 11 2013 X
214899 Chesnut , Griffen M 10 2014 X
253307 Chesnut , Jacob M 9 2015 X
200705 Childress , Daniel  M 8 - X
253305 Clark , Victor M 9 2015 X
147790 Cobb , Matt M 12 2012 X
147851 Collier , Daniel M 12 2012 X
244142 Collier , Samuel M 10 2014 X
130453 Collins , Zack M 10 2014 X
168668 Colwell , NaTasha F 12 2012 X
248898 Combs , Mackenzie F 8 - X
206385 Combs , Taylor F 8 - X
216070 Coria , Alejandro M 9 2015 X
216069 Coria , Ricardo M 10 2014 X
148488 Crockett , Taylor F 12 2012 C
204793 Crouch , Holly F 8 - X
244583 Dagley , Maddie  F 7 - X
260789 Dagley , Madison F 7 - X
214903 Day , Daniel M 11 2013 X
159847 De La Pena , Bella F 11 2013 X
163989 Deaton , Jonah M 12 2012 X
245495 Dobbs , Hayden M 9 2015 X
250010 Dotson , Gracie F 7 - X
244584 Dotson , Mollie F 12 2012 X
257792 Doyle , Haley F 9 2015 C
244143 Ellison , Bobby M 11 2013 X
245298 Ely , Jocie F 9 2015 X
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191765 Elza , Tanner M 12 2011 X
245511 Ervin , Dawson M 9 2015 X
148492 Evans , Emily F 12 2012 C
249547 Evans , Jesse M 11 2013 X
204790 Feltner , Macy F 9 2015 X
107555 Feltner , William T M 11 2013 X
220896 Fiechter , Shea F 10 2014 X/C
260791 Fields , Blake F 10 2014 X
164016 Fields , Taryn F 10 2014 X
206381 Foley , Courtney F 9 2015 X
144782 Foley , Kaylee F 12 2012 X
234200 Gambrel , Johnathan M 10 2014 X
255469 Gambrel , Tori F 7 - X
200697 Garland , Ariella F 9 2015 X
200691 Garland , Nathie F 11 2013 X
199111 Gay , Jared M 11 2013 X
107556 Gaynor , Brett M M 11 2013 X
206376 George , Katie F 10 2014 X
255464 Gilkinson , Collin M 11 2013 X
180105 Gilpin , Nathan M 11 2013 X
214955 Goforth , Tristen M 10 2014 X
204980 Gray , America F 11 2013 X
191766 Gray , Brian M 10 2014 X
169456 Gray , Gavin M 11 2013 X
204791 Gray , Isabel F 8 - X
228363 Greene , Megan F 11 2013 X
255463 Greer , Samuel M 12 2012 X
228366 Gregory , Payten F 9 2015 X
169415 Griebel , Weston M 11 2013 X
200695 Hacker , Chayla F 10 2014 X/C
130461 Hacker , Logan M 10 2014 X
200698 Hale , Ashleigh F 8 - X
248895 Hall , Tristan M 7 - X
159846 Hamm , Ella F 10 2014 X
200689 Hammad , Ifrah F 8 - X
224943 Hammons , Dillon M 10 2014 X
245500 Hampton , Jesse M 9 2015 X
96963 Harp , Anna F 12 2012 X

147719 Hayes , Ray M 12 2012 X
200706 Haymaker , Sean M 8 - X
245509 Hayre , Keaton M 9 2015 X
196529 Hays , Ethan M 8 - X
196530 Hays , Jacob M 10 2014 X
220901 Hays , Madi F 10 2014 C
184631 Helton , Samantha F 11 2013 X
253309 Helton , Scottie M 9 2015 X
163629 Henson , Trae M 12 2012 X
214932 Herrmann , Logan M 10 2014 X
257794 Hibbitts , Madisyn F 9 2015 C
235440 Hibbitts , Taylor F 11 2013 X
129929 Hicks , Braxston L M 12 2012 X
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220902 Higgins , Hope F 10 2014 X/C
130464 Higgins , Hunter M 10 2014 X
200687 Holcomb , Cade M 8 - X
107566 Holcomb , Micah W M 11 2013 X
250008 Holt , Michael M 12 2012 X
220903 Hopkins , Haley F 10 2014 X/C
245299 Hoskins , Malari F 11 2013 X
244586 Hoskins , Natailie F 7 - X
216095 Hoskins , Taylor P F 10 2014 X
263397 House , Walker M 10 2014 X
129960 Houston , Braden M 12 2012 X
228367 Houston , Brianna F 9 2015 X
184633 Howard , Maggie F 10 2014 X
221566 Howard , Mequeil F 12 2012 X
255470 Howard , Shaylee F 8 - X
206380 Howe , Dakota F 9 2015 X
218709 Hundley , Bradley M 12 2012 X
144780 Hurley , Regan F 12 2012 X
184606 Hylton , Jacob M 11 2013 X
255471 Hylton , Makella F 9 2015 X
244163 Jackson , Daniela F 7 - X
214927 Jackson , Gunnar M 10 2014 X
200692 Jackson , Saralisa F 11 2013 X
260793 Jarvis , Kinley F 9 2015 X
200690 Jaydon , Sevier F 12 2012 X
129935 Jeffers , Kyle M 12 2012 X
206384 Jervis , Gracie F 8 - X
198702 Jervis , Jazz F 10 2014 X
221565 Jervis , Nanny F 10 2014 X
191803 Jervis , Teddi F 11 2013 X
263402 Johnson , Jaden F 11 2013 X
204981 Jones , Mariann F 11 2013 X
245505 Jones , Nathan M 9 2015 X
245498 Jones , Peyton  M 9 2015 X
244520 Jones , Tyra F 9 2015 X
206377 Jones , Valerie F 10 2014 X
244519 Jones , Valerie F 10 2014 X
148494 Kaminsky , Sara F 12 2012 C
130651 Kanthawar , Arjun M 10 2014 X
244144 Kauffman , Eric M 10 2014 X
130428 Khan , Hiba F 11 2013 X
254082 King , Kara F 10 2014 X
164018 King , Sydney F 9 2015 X
214922 Lane , Trace M 10 2014 X
130408 Lankford , Peyton F 11 2013 C
132374 Lawson , Hannah F 10 2014 X
216100 Lawson , Savannah F 8 - X
245297 Lay , Abby F 9 2015 X
107568 Lay , Dillion J M 12 2012 X
147822 Lewis , Ryan M 12 2012 X
214891 Lewis III, Steve M 11 2013 X
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249873 Lipps , Jaret M 12 2012 X
244164 Loomis , Theron F 8 - X
244145 Loughran , Christian M 10 2014 X
245497 Lunsford , Jansen Brody M 9 2015 X
214935 Madden , Hunter M 10 2014 X
198703 Marcum , Beth F 10 2014 X
214902 Marker , Patrick M 10 2014 X
255472 Martin , Addison F 7 - X
183257 Martin , Andrew M 11 2013 X
168666 Mason , Cassidy F 12 2012 X
228598 Matney , Kelsy F 12 2012 C
220904 Matney , Kori F 10 2014 X/C
234199 May , Brad M 11 2013 X
214926 May , Hunter M 10 2014 X
244166 McCarter , Grace F 7 - X
204795 McDaniel , Macie F 8 - X
244168 McGeorge , Kaitlin F 9 2015 X
214947 McKnight , Jaren M 10 2014 X
214894 McWhorter , Cole M 10 2014 X
147753 McWhorter , Jake M 12 2012 X
180069 Messer , Brevin M 11 2013 X
169404 Messer , Dylan M 12 2012 X
204792 Messer , Lily F 8 - X
214882 Meyers , Nathan M 10 2014 X
253302 Miller , Andrew M 12 2012 X
245212 Miller , Anthony Shane M 12 2012 X
198704 Miller , Olivia  F 9 2015 X
216099 Mills , Mattie F 8 - X
91184 Mills , McKenzie F 12 2011 X

169502 Moore , East F 12 2012 X
214896 Moore , Justin M 10 2014 X
214950 Morgan , Ty M 10 2014 X
255466 Morgan , Weston M 10 2014 X
255473 Morgan , Whitney  F 7 - X
200693 Mosley , Alicia F 11 2013 X
200696 Muncy , Sarah F 10 2014 X
234202 Nantz , Hunter M 9 2015 X
107571 Napier , Garrett W M 12 2011 X
169498 Napier , Morgan F 12 2012 X
244215 Napier , Seth  M 8 - X
147808 Nelson , Steven M 12 2012 X
191771 Nicely , James M 11 2013 X
129936 Nicely , Matthew M 12 2012 X
217756 Nichols , Jacob M 10 2014 X
148497 Oakley , Aubree F 11 2013 C
147835 Oliver , Brian M 12 2012 X
180102 Osborne , George M 11 2013 X
224938 Osborne , Kaleb M 10 2014 X
257223 Oster , Albert M 10 2015 X
224941 Oster , Albert M 10 2014 X
255467 Oster , Caleb M 10 2014 X
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224940 Overbay , Jacob M 10 2014 X
228365 Patton , Kelsey F 10 2014 X
200701 Pennington , Chase M 10 2014 X
244134 Philpot , Ben  M 8 - X
245528 Philpot , George M 9 2015 X
129932 Philpot , Korey A M 12 2012 X
159848 Philpot , Makinlee F 11 2013 X
130680 Prichard , Makara F 11 2013 X
244147 Proffitt , Ezra M 11 2013 X
191770 Rader , Aaron M 11 2013 X
156626 Raines , Ashley F 12 2012 X
245975 Ramos-Wilson , Makayla  F 12 2012 X
147623 Reed , Sidney F 12 2012 X
244550 Reed , Sydney F 9 2015 X
214915 Reynolds , Dawson M 10 2014 X
180098 Riley , Jamane M 11 2013 X
228364 Riley , Rebecca  F 9 2015 X
216071 Riley , Ty M 10 2014 X
144781 Robbins , Halee F 12 2012 X
257795 Robbins , Hannah F 9 2015 C
244524 Roberts , Haleigh F 9 2015 X
206379 Robinson , Alainey F 10 2014 X
200707 Robinson , Jacob M 8 - X
189212 Rockwell , Jenna F 11 2013 X
214878 Rodriguez , Jose M 10 2014 X
217758 Rose , Michael T M 9 2015 X
184607 Rudder , Noah M 11 2013 X
244170 Rudder , Olivia  F 7 - X
169457 Salim , Hassan M 10 2014 X
200686 Salim , Usman M 8 - X
148232 Sasser , Tanner M 11 2013 X
263396 Sasser , Tate M 11 2013 X
224942 Schott , Landon M 10 2014 X
184608 Schumacher , Caleb M 12 2012 X
121088 Sexton , MaKayla F 12 2012 X
147724 Sharp , Tanner M 12 2012 X
147810 Sharp , Tucker M 12 2012 X
245482 Shepherd , Hutton M 9 2015 X
132379 Sheppard , Madison F 10 2014 X
147842 Sherman , Mason M 12 2012 X
224937 Sizemore , Adam M 9 2015 X
245489 Sizemore , Cole M 9 2015 X
255474 Sizemore , Kaitlyn F 9 2015 X
196526 Sizemore , Macie F 8 - X
214888 Sizemore , Matt M 10 2014 X
245491 Smith , Blaine M 9 2015 X
156010 Smith , Brittany F 11 2013 X
245496 Smith , DJ M 9 2015 X
214880 Smith , Dalton M 10 2014 X
244587 Sparkman , Mia F 9 2015 X
206368 Spitser , Lexi F 10 2014 X
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224939 Steelman , Dakota M 10 2014 X
244138 Steely , Micah M 7 - X
244139 Steely , Zach  M 11 2013 X
164403 Stenger , Cole M 11 2013 X
221567 Stewart , Lyndessa F 11 2013 X/C
244172 Stidham , Kaleigh F 9 2015 X/C
184072 Stokes , Lauren F 11 2013 X/C
248897 Storm , Jimmy M 8 - X
200694 Sullivan , Destiny F 11 2013 X
255475 Summerall , Rachel F 8 - X
245289 Taylor , Jonathan M 10 2014 X
169499 Todd , Morgan F 11 2013 X
245494 Tyree , Dawson  M 9 2015 X
244217 Valentine , Trey M 11 2013 X
260797 Vaughn , Morgan F 8 - X
260794 Vires , Hannah F 9 2015 X
91182 Vires , Mikayla F 12 2009 X

184596 Votolato , Mike M 11 2013 X
129946 Walden , Roger M 12 2012 X
151999 Walter , Brett M 12 2012 X
249548 Walters , Castiel M 11 2013 X
253306 Wardrup , Trevor M 9 2015 X
248899 Waskom , Trevor M 7 - X
157678 Whitenack , Elijah M 12 2012 X
148498 Whitfield , Mary Kate F 12 2012 C
221564 Whitt , Erica F 10 2014 X
206378 Wilhoit , Makenna F 10 2014 X
198705 Williams , Jade F 10 2014 X
180096 Wyatt , Jake M 11 2013 X
75982 Yantz , Kailin F 12 2009 X

235437 Yates , Hannah F 9 2015 X
253303 Young , Landon M 9 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Cassidy, Jordan 
Chesnut, Braden 
Coffey, Nicholos B
Helton, Jack 
Helton, Zachary 
Kilburn, Dakota 
Osborne, Samuel Blake
Reed, Cody W

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Hayre, Emily N
Holland, Kayla 
Hoskins, Amanda 
Irvin, Kendra E
Jones, Breanna 
Miniard, Emily 
Swanner, Peyton 
Vandeplas, Kayla 

Varsity
Baseball

Abner, Ryan J
Allen, Drew 
Baldwin, Rob 
Bowling, Tory 
Brooks, Matt 
Capobianco, Jack R
Elza, Tanner 
Feltner, William T
Gambrel, Johnathan 
Gay, Jared 
Gray, Brian 
Griebel, Weston 
Hayes, Ray 
Hicks, Braxston L
Houston, Braden 
Martin, Andrew 
May, Brad 
McWhorter, Jake 
Messer, Dylan 
Nantz, Hunter 
Sasser, Tanner 
Schott, Landon 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Asher, Bryson 
Ball, Bryan 
Broughton, Peyton 
Capobianco, Jack R
Gaynor, Brett M
Gray, Brian 
Griebel, Weston 
Hammons, Dillon 
Henson, Trae 
Jeffers, Kyle 

Lipps, Jaret 
Miller, Andrew 
Nicely, James 
Osborne, Kaleb 
Overbay, Jacob 
Pennington, Chase 
Rader, Aaron 
Sizemore, Adam 
Smith, Dalton 
Steelman, Dakota 
Steely, Zach  

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bridges, Ashton 
Brummett, Haley 
Brummett, Tonya 
Bruner, Kayla 
Carroll, Courtney 
Combs, Taylor 
Gray, Isabel 
Howe, Dakota 
Jervis, Gracie 
Jervis, Teddi 
Jones, Valerie 
Jones, Valerie 
Lawson, Hannah 
Raines, Ashley 
Reed, Sidney 
Robinson, Alainey 
Sexton, MaKayla 
Sheppard, Madison 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Asher, Autumn 
Bowling, Emily 
Campbell, Raye 
Crockett, Taylor 
Doyle, Haley 
Evans, Emily 
Fiechter, Shea 
Hacker, Chayla 
Hays, Madi 
Hibbitts, Madisyn 
Higgins, Hope 
Hopkins, Haley 
Kaminsky, Sara 
Lankford, Peyton 
Matney, Kelsy 
Matney, Kori 
Oakley, Aubree 
Robbins, Hannah 
Stewart, Lyndessa 
Stidham, Kaleigh 
Stokes, Lauren 
Whitfield, Mary Kate 

Varsity
Football

Alford, Evan 
Bailey, Bascom 
Ball, Chandler 
Banaszak, Devon 
Bartley, Jarrod 
Boone, Josh 
Bowles, Austin 
Bowling, Dawson 
Bowling, Zach 
Brockman, Jeremy 
Brooks, Matt 
Broughton, Nick 
Brummett, Ryan Justin
Burkhardt, Casey 
Burkhart, Justin 
Carpenter, Brandon 
Chesnut, Griffen 
Cobb, Matt 
Collier, Daniel 
Coria, Alejandro 
Coria, Ricardo 
Day, Daniel 
Dobbs, Hayden 
Ervin, Dawson 
Gilpin, Nathan 
Goforth, Tristen 
Hampton, Jesse 
Hayes, Ray 
Hayre, Keaton 
Hays, Jacob 
Herrmann, Logan 
Hundley, Bradley 
Jackson, Gunnar 
Jones, Nathan 
Jones, Peyton  
Lane, Trace 
Lewis, Ryan 
Lewis(III), Steve 
Lipps, Jaret 
Lunsford, Jansen Brody
Madden, Hunter 
Marker, Patrick 
May, Hunter 
McKnight, Jaren 
McWhorter, Cole 
McWhorter, Jake 
Messer, Brevin 
Meyers, Nathan 
Miller, Anthony Shane
Moore, Justin 
Morgan, Ty 
Nelson, Steven 
Oliver, Brian 
Osborne, George 
Philpot, George 
Reynolds, Dawson 
Riley, Jamane 
Rodriguez, Jose 
Sharp, Tanner 
Sharp, Tucker 
Shepherd, Hutton 
Sherman, Mason 

Sizemore, Cole 
Sizemore, Matt 
Smith, Blaine 
Smith, Dalton 
Smith, DJ 
Taylor, Jonathan 
Tyree, Dawson  
Wyatt, Jake 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Boone, Josh 
Bush, Jacob 
Caldwell, Austin 
Cassidy, Jordan 
Hale, Gavin  
Hall, Jesse 
Oliver, Brian 
Raney, Seth 
Robinson, Logan 
Rush, Dawson 
Sharp, Tanner 
Shelton, Isaiah 
Trabish, Daniel 
Williams, Austin 
Williams, Lane 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Colwell, NaTasha 
Dagley, Madison 
Fields, Blake 
Foley, Courtney 
Greene, Megan 
Gregory, Payten 
Houston, Brianna 
Jarvis, Kinley 
Jervis, Gracie 
Jervis, Jazz 
King, Kara 
Marcum, Beth 
Mason, Cassidy 
Miller, Olivia  
Mills, McKenzie 
Patton, Kelsey 
Riley, Rebecca  
Vaughn, Morgan 
Vires, Hannah 
Vires, Mikayla 
Williams, Jade 
Yantz, Kailin 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Albright, Chandler 
Binder, Alex  
Gaynor, Brett M
Jeffers, Kyle 
Nicely, Matthew 
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Philpot, Ben  
Philpot, Korey A
Schott, Landon 
Steely, Micah 
Steely, Zach  
Walden, Roger 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Albright, Emily 
Brewer, Skylar 
Campbell, Raye 
Ely, Jocie 
Greene, Megan 
Hoskins, Malari 
King, Sydney 
Lay, Abby 
Philpot, Makinlee 
Prichard, Makara 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Banks, Hunter 
Bowling, Hunter 
Bowling, Tory 
Brewer, Ethan D
Collier, Samuel 
Coria, Alejandro 
Coria, Ricardo 
Ellison, Bobby 
Evans, Jesse 
Holt, Michael 
Hylton, Jacob 
Kauffman, Eric 
Loughran, Christian 
Nicely, James 
Osborne, Kaleb 
Proffitt, Ezra 
Rader, Aaron 
Riley, Ty 
Rose, Michael T
Rudder, Noah 
Schumacher, Caleb 
Stenger, Cole 
Votolato, Mike 
Walter, Brett 
Walters, Castiel 
Whitenack, Elijah 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Alyssa 
Bowling, Brianna 
Bowling, Katie 
Chamberlain, Gabby 
De La Pena, Bella 
Dotson, Mollie 
Fiechter, Shea 
Greene, Megan 

Harp, Anna 
Helton, Samantha 
Hoskins, Taylor P
Howard, Maggie 
Matney, Kori 
McDaniel, Macie 
Ramos-Wilson, Makayla  
Reed, Sidney 
Rockwell, Jenna 
Sparkman, Mia 
Wilhoit, Makenna 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ball, Darion 
Brown, Keller 
Calloway, Isiah 
Deaton, Jonah 
Gilkinson, Collin 
Greer, Samuel 
Morgan, Weston 
Oster, Albert 
Oster, Caleb 
Schumacher, Caleb 
Walter, Brett 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Asher, Autumn 
Bowling, Katie 
Brown, Katie  
Campbell, Raye 
Fields, Taryn 
Gambrel, Tori 
Howard, Shaylee 
Hylton, Makella 
King, Sydney 
Martin, Addison 
Morgan, Whitney  
Sizemore, Kaitlyn 
Sizemore, Macie 
Summerall, Rachel 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Ball, Trevor 
Boggs, Ian 
Boggs, Noah 
Gray, Gavin 
Higgins, Hunter 
Holcomb, Cade 
Holcomb, Micah W
House, Walker 
Kanthawar, Arjun 
Salim, Hassan 
Salim, Usman 
Sasser, Tate 
Stenger, Cole 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Banaszak, Makayla  
Blair, Katie 
Carson, Timeka H
Foley, Kaylee 
Hammad, Ifrah 
Hibbitts, Taylor 
Higgins, Hope 
Hopkins, Haley 
Johnson, Jaden 
Khan, Hiba 
Prichard, Makara 
Yates, Hannah 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Abbott, Brandon 
Benge, Winston C
Browning, Cole 
Brummett, Justin 
Calloway, Isiah 
Childress, Daniel  
Collins, Zack 
Hacker, Logan 
Haymaker, Sean 
Hays, Ethan 
Lay, Dillion J
Pennington, Chase 
Robinson, Jacob 
Walter, Brett 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Brown, Katalyn 
Cain, Allie 
Garland, Ariella 
Garland, Nathie 
Hacker, Chayla 
Hale, Ashleigh 
Jackson, Saralisa 
Jaydon, Sevier 
Moore, East 
Mosley, Alicia 
Muncy, Sarah 
Napier, Morgan 
Sullivan, Destiny 
Todd, Morgan 

Varsity
Volleyball

Brinks, Lennox 
Feltner, Macy 
Foley, Kaylee 
Howard, Mequeil 
Hurley, Regan 
Jervis, Jazz 
Jervis, Nanny 
Jones, Tyra 

Jones, Valerie 
Reed, Sidney 
Reed, Sydney 
Robbins, Halee 
Roberts, Haleigh 
Smith, Brittany 
Spitser, Lexi 
Stewart, Lyndessa 
Stokes, Lauren 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Allen, Nathan 
Benge, Winston C
Bowling, John M
Broughton, Austin J
Brown, Keller 
Collins, Zack 
Feltner, William T
Gambrel, Johnathan 
Hall, Tristan 
Higgins, Hunter 
Holcomb, Micah W
Jackson, Daniela 
Lay, Dillion J
Napier, Garrett W
Napier, Seth  
Nichols, Jacob 
Storm, Jimmy 
Valentine, Trey 
Waskom, Trevor 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Anderson, Meg 
Benge, Winston C
Brown, Katie  
Combs, Mackenzie 
Crouch, Holly 
Feltner, Macy 
Hale, Ashleigh 
Hamm, Ella 
Jackson, Daniela 
Jackson, Saralisa 
King, Sydney 
Loomis, Theron 
McCarter, Grace 
McGeorge, Kaitlin 
Muncy, Sarah 
Rudder, Olivia  
Sizemore, Macie 
Stidham, Kaleigh 
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Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baldwin, Rob 
Brooks, Matt 
Gambrel, Johnathan 
Gray, Brian 
Nantz, Hunter 
Schott, Landon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bailey, Bascom 
Ball, Bryan 
Benge, Kendall 
Binder, Alex  
Bowling, Hunter 
Bryant, Will 
Capobianco, Jack R
Gaynor, Brett M
Gray, Brian 
Griebel, Weston 
Hammons, Dillon 
Henson, Trae 
Nicely, James 
Osborne, Kaleb 
Oster, Albert 
Overbay, Jacob 
Pennington, Chase 
Rader, Aaron 
Rose, Michael T
Sizemore, Adam 
Smith, Dalton 
Steelman, Dakota 
Steely, Zach  
Young, Landon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bridges, Ashton 
Brummett, Haley 
Brummett, Tonya 
Carroll, Courtney 
Combs, Taylor 
George, Katie 
Gray, Isabel 
Howe, Dakota 
Jervis, Gracie 
Jervis, Teddi 
Jones, Valerie 
Jones, Valerie 
King, Kara 
Reed, Sidney 
Robinson, Alainey 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Dagley, Madison 
Fields, Blake 
Foley, Courtney 
Greene, Megan 
Gregory, Payten 
Houston, Brianna 
Jarvis, Kinley 
Jervis, Gracie 
Jervis, Jazz 
King, Kara 
Marcum, Beth 
Mason, Cassidy 
Miller, Olivia  
Patton, Kelsey 
Riley, Rebecca  
Vaughn, Morgan 
Vires, Hannah 
Williams, Jade 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Banks, Hunter 
Bowling, Hunter 
Bowling, Tory 
Brewer, Ethan D
Collier, Samuel 
Coria, Alejandro 
Coria, Ricardo 
Ellison, Bobby 
Evans, Jesse 
Hylton, Jacob 
Kauffman, Eric 
Loughran, Christian 
Nicely, James 
Osborne, Kaleb 
Proffitt, Ezra 
Rader, Aaron 
Riley, Ty 
Rose, Michael T
Rudder, Noah 
Stenger, Cole 
Votolato, Mike 
Walters, Castiel 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Alyssa 
Anderson, Meg 
Bowling, Brianna 
Chamberlain, Gabby 
Crouch, Holly 
Dagley, Maddie  
De La Pena, Bella 
Dotson, Gracie 
Fiechter, Shea 
Helton, Samantha 
Hoskins, Natailie 
Hoskins, Taylor P
Howard, Maggie 

Lawson, Savannah 
Matney, Kori 
McDaniel, Macie 
Messer, Lily 
Mills, Mattie 
Rockwell, Jenna 
Rudder, Olivia  
Sparkman, Mia 
Wilhoit, Makenna 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Asher, Autumn 
Brinks, Lennox 
Brummett, Tonya 
Feltner, Macy 
Gray, America 
Howard, Mequeil 
Jervis, Jazz 
Jervis, Nanny 
Jones, Mariann 
Jones, Tyra 
Jones, Valerie 
Jones, Valerie 
Oakley, Aubree 
Reed, Sydney 
Roberts, Haleigh 
Smith, Brittany 
Spitser, Lexi 
Stewart, Lyndessa 
Stokes, Lauren 
Whitt, Erica 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bailey, Bascom 
Belt, Andrew 
Benge, Kendall 
Binder, Alex  
Bowling, Hunter 
Bryant, Will 
Capobianco, Jack R
Chesnut, Jacob 
Clark, Victor 
Collins, Zack 
Gray, Brian 
Hammons, Dillon 
Helton, Scottie 
Osborne, Kaleb 
Oster, Albert 
Overbay, Jacob 
Pennington, Chase 
Rose, Michael T
Schott, Landon 
Sizemore, Adam 
Smith, Dalton 
Steelman, Dakota 
Wardrup, Trevor 
Young, Landon 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Brummett, Haley 
Carroll, Courtney 
Combs, Taylor 
Foley, Courtney 
George, Katie 
Gray, Isabel 
Howe, Dakota 
Jervis, Gracie 
Jones, Valerie 
Reed, Sidney 
Riley, Rebecca  
Robinson, Alainey 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brinks, Lennox 
Brummett, Tonya 
Feltner, Macy 
Jervis, Jazz 
Jervis, Nanny 
Jones, Tyra 
Jones, Valerie 
Reed, Sydney 
Roberts, Haleigh 
Whitt, Erica 


